& Saratoga Springs High School

A

& Boys Junior Varsity Basketball

/ 2021 - 2022

Coaches:

o Kevin Himmelwright
Players (13)

NAME

Andrew Stallmer
Bryant Savage
Antone Robbens
Christian Mello
Michael Mack
Louis Longobardo
Taamir Koslik
Kemauri Johnson
lan Hancock
John Gerardi
Ryan Farr

Caleb Casey
Jude Aliperti

GRADE
10
10
10
10
10
10
12
10
10
10
10

10

Athletics Director: Mr. John Goodson
Assistant: TBD

1 Blue Streak Blvd

Saratoga Springs, NY, 12866
(518) 587-6690 ext.33304
www.saratogaschools.org

NUMBER
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